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*Product specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Visuals are for illustration purpose only.

PROTON EDAR SDN BHD

COMPANY NO: 198501001087 (133533 - A)
Effective Date: 11th February 2026

Peninsular Malaysia

PROTON S70

Individual Private (RM)

1.5TD EXECUTIVE

1.5TD PREMIUM

1.5TD FLAGSHIP

1.5TD FLAGSHIP X

Nett Selling Price
Standard Accessories
One Year Road Tax
Registration Fees

Vehicle Registration Number Plate

H.P. Ownership Claim Fee

73,165.00
295.00
90.00
150.00
50.00
50.00

79,165.00
295.00
90.00
150.00
50.00
50.00

87,565.00
1,895.00
90.00
150.00
50.00
50.00

88,686.00
5,774.00
90.00
150.00
50.00
50.00

ON THE ROAD PRICE (Without Insurance)

Recommended Sum Insured

73,800.00
74,000.00

79,800.00
80,000.00

89,800.00
90,000.00

94,800.00
95,000.00

Standard Accessories

1.5TD EXECUTIVE

1.5TD PREMIUM

1.5TD FLAGSHIP

1.5TD FLAGSHIP X

Plate Holder / / / /
Carpet Mats / / / /
Safety Triangle / / / /
Security Tint Film / /
Dashcam Video Recorder (DVR) /
Aerokit Package /

ProCare Smart Plan (PSP) 1.5TD EXECUTIVE 1.5TD PREMIUM 1.5TD FLAGSHIP 1.5TD FLAGSHIP X
Prepaid Maintenance Program

3 Years / 60,000 km RM 2,379.20

5 Years / 100,000 km RM 4,073.33

Optional Accessories Selling Price (RM)

Aerokit Package 3,130.00
Security Tint Film 1,800.00
Dashcam Video Recorder (DVR) 549.00
Coil Mat 170.00
Boot Tray 170.00
Door Visor 240.00
Floor Light 340.00
Door Scuff Plate 165.00
Built In Toll Reader 395.00

*Explore premium security tint options for added comfort and protection. Speak to our authorised PROTON dealer for more details.
Notes:
A. Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
B. Nett Selling Price is inclusive of Excise Duty, Sales Tax and Government Approved Standard Accessories.
C. Insurance premium is subject to premium rates offered by insurance companies.
D. For company registration:
a) Registration fee is RM500 for all models.
E. Terms and conditions apply.

Authorised Dealer

S-YEAR S-YEAR 6 TIMES
WARRANTY | |DATA PACKAGE| | FREE LABOUR
UNLIMITED MILEAGE 2GB/MONTH SERVICE

EEV) &=

Energy . Efficient . Vehicles

@ proton.com o ProtonCarsOfficial ProtonCars. 0 ProtonCarsOfficial O Proton Cars Official o ProtonAuto & i i, %

PROTON Edar Sdn Bhd (133533-A)  PROTON Customer Care 1800888398 Terms and conditions apply




